

35
08.05.2026
Ct. No.15
b.das

WPA 3361 of 2026

Md. Ibrahim Mondal & Ors.
Vs.
The State of W. B. & Ors.

Gazi Faruque Hossain ...for the petitioners.

The State is not represented. No report is also submitted.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 15th June, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)